
2024 AusCycling Elite and U19 Track National Championships

Date: 1st - 5th March 2024 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O’Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, March 05 2024 4:03:11pm
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Event 97: Southcott Cup Gold Final
16 Laps 4000 - Result

1. Western Australia 3:56.010
30 John CARTER (WA)
32 Jack DOHLER (WA)
33 Stephen HALL (WA)
34 Conor LEAHY (WA)

Half Lap 21.385
Lap 2 36.614 (2)
Lap 3 14.237 50.851 (2)
Lap 4 13.977 1:04.829 (2)
Lap 5 14.214 1:19.043 (1)
Lap 6 14.306 1:33.349 (1)
Lap 7 14.200 1:47.549 (1)
Lap 8 14.442 2:01.992 (1)
Lap 9 14.272 2:16.264 (1)

Lap 10 14.114 2:30.379 (1)
Lap 11 14.253 2:44.632 (1)
Lap 12 14.534 2:59.167 (1)
Lap 13 14.432 3:13.599 (1)
Lap 14 14.327 3:27.927 (2)
Lap 15 28.082 3:56.010 (1)

2. Queensland 3:56.300 +0.290
12 Rohan HAYDON-SMITH (QLD)
13 James MORIARTY (QLD)
14 Tyler TOMKINSON (QLD)
15 Liam WALSH (QLD)

Half Lap 21.923 21.923
Lap 1 21.385 21.385 (1)
Lap 2 14.238 35.624 (1)
Lap 3 14.503 50.127 (1)
Lap 4 14.486 1:04.613 (1)
Lap 5 14.920 1:19.534 (2)
Lap 6 14.526 1:34.060 (2)
Lap 7 14.290 1:48.351 (2)
Lap 8 14.201 2:02.553 (2)
Lap 9 14.357 2:16.911 (2)

Lap 10 14.205 2:31.116 (2)
Lap 11 14.489 2:45.605 (2)
Lap 12 13.885 2:59.491 (2)
Lap 13 14.252 3:13.743 (2)
Lap 14 14.064 3:27.807 (1)
Lap 15 28.492 3:56.300 (2)


